2:30

2:35

3:00

3:15

3:30

4:15

4:30

Staff Council

University of lowa

121 University Services Building
lowa City, lowa 52242
319-335-3600
https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

Agenda
Ul Staff Council Meeting
June 8, 2022
2:30-4:30pm
2520D UCC and via Zoom

Welcome, meeting protocol, meeting minutes
Councilor Introductions

Shared governance and UHR overview, UHR topic review and future planning — Cheryl Reardon,
Associate Vice-President, and Chief HR Officer

Looking ahead to the new Staff Council year — Jackie Kleppe Staff Council President

Staff Council Past President’s Panel
Communications Committee feedback session

Adjourn

Next Meeting
July 13, 2022
2520D UCC
2:30-4:30pm



