

Staff Council

University of Iowa 121 University Services Building Iowa City, Iowa 52242 319-335-3600 https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

Agenda UI Staff Council Meeting June 8, 2022 2:30-4:30pm 2520D UCC and via Zoom

2:30	Welcome, meeting protocol, meeting minutes
2:35	Councilor Introductions
3:00	Shared governance and UHR overview, UHR topic review and future planning – Cheryl Reardon, Associate Vice-President, and Chief HR Officer
3:15	Looking ahead to the new Staff Council year – Jackie Kleppe Staff Council President
3:30	Staff Council Past President's Panel
4:15	Communications Committee feedback session
4:30	Adjourn

Next Meeting July 13, 2022 2520D UCC 2:30-4:30pm